35
Type RPS Slip-On Roll Prong
Slip on roll prongs are quick and easy to mount on
any forklift, although they are better suited to larger
capacity forklifts due to the extended load centre
created by the fork tines. Enamel paint finish.
The Safe Working Load (SWL) of this unit
varies depending on prong chosen. Please
refer to the table below.
Forklift Attachments Roll Prongs
Type
Fork
Pocket
Size (mm)
Fork Pocket
Centres
(mm)
Prong
Diameter
(mm)
Prong
Length (mm)
Safe Working Load
/ Load Centre
Unit
Weight
(kg)
RPS-2N-40-1200 190 x 65 345 40 1200 200 kg at 600 mm    91
RPS-2N-50-1800 190 x 65 345 50 1800 250 kg at 900 mm 106
RPS-2N-60-2800 190 x 65 345 60 2800 340 kg at 1400 mm 141
RPS-2N-70-2800 190 x 65 345 70 2800 510 kg at 1400 mm 163
RPS-2N-80-2800 190 x 65 345 80 2800 850 kg at 1400 mm 194
RPS-3N-90-2800 180 x 80 360 90 2800 1285 kg at 1400 mm 293
RPS-3N-100-2800 180 x 80 360 100 2800 1700 kg at 1400 mm 328
OTHER PRONG LENGTHS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Please note the Safe Working Load shown has been calculated at the centre of the prong. If
the product being lifted exceeds the length of the prong please contact East West Engineering
for a revised Safe Working Load.
RPS-2N-70-2800